Frankston Dog Obedience Club

CatNo Time Q,N,D, Class Height
S,W Place Place

Helg Cat No Owner Dog Breed
ht
Ring - 1 Masters Agility A Fiona Shelton|is|fos| e
200
400 401 Lyn Payne, Jones, pajtl CH Elire Diamonds R Forever ADM JDM SD GD SPDM Poodle (Miniature) a01
402 Cathy James Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX JDO FS.S ET Associate 402
403 Alois & Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JOM GD SD SPDX Border Collie 2203
404 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX Border Collie 404 44.65
405  Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD Poodle (Miniature) 405
406  Christine McDonald Kirrataz ADX JDX ET RN SPD Associate 406
407  Shame Quinn Fyrefly Song ovth Skye ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDX Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri o
418 R Pajtl Elire Infinniti ADX JDM JDO SD GD Miniature poodle a8
300 301 Carole Denehey Henderchip Dartagnan JOM ADM SDX SPD Poodle (Toy) Rl 31
304 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SP Shetland Sheepdog 304 56.42
308  Dawn Glanville AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD RAE ET  Poodle (Miniature) < AR
309 Stephanie Hirst Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog 309 53.79
312 S TOBrien Henderchip KicknUp Dust JDM JDO ADX SPDX Poodle (Toy) ik
313  Cameron Corry-Thomas Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX ADX JDM ADM Jack Russell 313
200 204 M.P.Jewell Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO8 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM SPDX Associate H
205  J Kloeden Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD Associate 205 Qrze3
208 Carole Denehey Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD SD GD Papillon AL
209 M. P. Jewell Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD SD Associate 209 68.78
600 601 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate Bl 47:15
602  Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN Border Collie 602
605  Michael Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie =
606 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM Labrador Retriever 606
608  Leonie Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate 3
613  Luke James Jaspre JDM ADX Associate 613
500 508  Maxine Corry-Thomas Shanowl Quiza Whizz Spice JD AD JDX ADX Border Collie o
511  Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GDX Border Collie 511
516 JLewis &L Lloyd Gwaerfeyn lvy ADX JDX GD Border Collie s
517  Kate Scott Beladele Xireme Xcess ADX JOM SPD Border Collie 517
519 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WillamTheBloody ET CDX ADM A Associate Sk
521  Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie 521
531 RF Atyeo Ag GH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM S Border Collie Hi
532 K &K Kisielnicki AG GH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDM GDX  Border Collie 532
534 Terri Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever E2
535  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX S Border Collie 535
537 Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM JDO SPD HT RE Australian Shepherd <k
544 Mr G & Mrs J Milner AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM Border Collie 544
555  Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDXHT ~ Border Collie *
556  Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd 556
559  Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN JDO Australian Koolie o+
561 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie 561
566  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie 566
567 K &K Kisielnicki AG GH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JOM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD  Border Collie 567
568  Stephen Pearson Ag Ch 500 Fidelis In Hot Pursuit ADM JDM SDX GD SPDX Border Collie o
571 R F Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD SD Border Collie 571
572 Kaye Grant Leisor Gome And Get It JOM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet i3
573  Terri Rose Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM GD Australian Koolie 573
580  Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Associate <D
591  Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd 591 40
502  Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT Associate s
593  Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie 593 41.44
5105 K &K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie S
5106 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie 5106
5111  RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie oy
5117  Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET Associate 5117
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Frankston Dog Obedience Club 14 May 2016

Helg Cat No Owner Dog Breed CatNo Time Q,N,D, Class Height
S,W Place Place
ht
Ring - 1 Masters Agility B WALK 1 Fiona Shelton| [fom| & | © | 60 | 58 |58
200 300 400 500 600
400 402 Cathy James Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX JDO FS.S ET Associate fag 2049 O SR
403 Alois & Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JOM GD SD SPDX Border Collie 403 DQ
404  Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX Border Collie L DQ
405 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD Poodle (Miniature) 405 ba
406  Christine McDonald Kirrataz ADX JDX ET RN SPD Associate AL DQ
407 Sharne Quinn Fyrefly Song ovth Skye ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDX Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri 407 ba
418 RPajt Elire Infinniti ADX JDM JDO SD GD Miniature poodie G pa
300 304 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SP Shetland Sheepdog 304 5609 NQ
308  Dawn Glanville AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD RAE ET  Poodle (Miniature) fog eo-o1l QF RSthiNEEE
309 Stephanie Hirst Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog 309 5221 Q@  6th | dst
312 S TOBrien Henderchip KicknUp Dust JDM JDO ADX SPDX Poodle (Toy) 312 s
324 Carole Denehey Finegold Hal On Paws JDM ADX SPD Poodle (Toy) 324 ba
200 204 M.P.Jewell Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO8 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM SPDX Associate 2038 NG
205 J Kloeden Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD Associate 205 REZ2TNG
206  Carole Denehey Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JDX ADX Papillon 206 ba
207 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDM GD Associate 207 ba
209 M.P.Jewell Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD SD Associate 2D pa
600 601  Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate 601 ba
602 Sue Gonell Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN Border Collie g0z DQ
605 Michael Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie 605 ba
606 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM Labrador Retriever Eegle3:26 NG
608  Leonie Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate 608 51.11 Na
613 Luke James Jaspre JOM ADX Associate 613 41.87 Na
Ring - 1 Masters Agility B WALK 2 Fiona Shelton| [fom| & | © | 60 | 58 |58
200 300 400 500 600
500 511 Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GDX  Border Colie 511 4281 Q@  3rd | 3rd
516  J Lewis & L Lloyd Gwaerfeyn vy ADX JDX GD Border Collie I ©
517 Kate Scott Beladele Xireme Xcess ADX JOM SPD Border Collie 517 DQ
519  Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM A Associate B 7:95°NQ
521  Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie 521 ba
531 RF Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM S Border Collie Bal 1269 QF p2ndREel
532 K&K Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDM GDX ~ Border Collie 532 4549 NQ
534 Terri Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever E2 DQ
535  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX S Border Collie 535 ba
537  Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM JDO SPD HT RE Australian Shepherd 537 ba
544 MrG &Mrs J Milner AG GH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM Border Collie 54af40.05 G ECthEEEEE
555  Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT Border Collie 45 DQ
556  Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd 556 ba
559  Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN JDO Australian Koolie <45 AL
561 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie 561 SORNG
566  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie e DQ
567 K &K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD  Border Colie 567 37.75 Q@ st | dst
568  Stephen Pearson Ag Ch 500 Fidelis In Hot Pursuit ADM JDM SDX GD SPDX Border Collie By 3241 Q  RhEE
571 RF Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD SD Border Collie 571 3892 NQ
572 Kaye Grant Leisor Gome And Get It JOM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet i3 2a
573  Terri Rose Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM GD Australian Koolie 573 s2 Q Al (i
580  Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Associate <D pa
591  Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd 591 ba
502 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT Associate s pa
593  Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie 593 ba
5105 K &K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie il DQ
5106  Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie 5106 ba
5111 RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie 5111 ba



Frankston Dog Obedience Club

Helg Cat No Owner Dog

ht

Breed

CatNo Time Q,N,D, Class Height
S,W Place Place

Ring - 2

Novice Agility A

Nikki Janetzki
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Sally Haynes

Ann Cleghorn

Carol Buxton

T Taylor

Margaret Keil

Nola Williams

Anne Warren

Dianne Bell

Tracey Beresford
Dorothy Mitchell
Kimberlee Morrison
Dorothy Mitchell

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson
Jenny Williams

Joanne McComiskie
Jane Rule

Sarah Trembath
Rachael James
Dorothy Mitchell

Susan Mahoney

Maria Thiry

Deb Hart

Simmon Hellebrand
Emily Irwin

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo
Elaine Rawiller

Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael Rochford
Tracey Weaver
Ashleigh Ives

Paul Gavin

Kris Fountain

Taylor Dearden

Sharon Patton

Carmel Green

Tracy Benda

Sergio Farrugia
Claudia Sia

Anne Dengate

Maxine Corry-Thomas
Yvonne Ross

Mulan Xu

J Lewis & L Lloyd

Kerry Spencer

Stacey Murphy

Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen
Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
Rachael James
Dorothy Mitchell

Susan Mahoney

Shaun Gentle

Marie Anne Woods
Wendy Gauntlett

T Stephens

Carol Crowther

Jan Radnell

Jannelle Carlile

H M Eaves

Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke

Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw RRD JDM SD
Kasey CCD JD RAE SPD

Kenny CD RE DWDF.AHTM.A ET
Canicula Eclipse

CH. Aukero Limited Edition
Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD
Graegill Mimi JD SD

T. CH Waiwilta Mickey JD

Daisy

GR CH Argowan Gourden JD
TEDDY BEAR BISCUIT

Hargert Wee Bridey JD

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .
WoodydJay JD

Jacksprat JD

Tehya Destinys Dreamer (Al) RN

Ch Graebelge Just Super JDX HTMA FSA ET

Yeoville Triple Platinum JD

Beladele Bootyliscious Babe JD
Nala Mahoney RN

Guirmere Keen

Callicoma Ardra JD

Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves JD
Guirmere Loki

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX
Cooperrawiller JD

Bordarita What About Me JDX GD SPD
Elzscot Starburst JD HT

Ellagant Greatest Hits HT JD

No Fear in Love JDM GD SD
Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD
KodeMonster JD, SD and SPD
Dymatan Blue Chilli HT

Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM
Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA
Banjo Banjovi

Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD
Adensley Popsicle Toes

JD Outlaw Yvie JD

Majella CCD RA

Bauers Po

Gadhar Impulse to Soar

Adensley Daiquiri RA JDX ET
Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.S ET
Glentress Skye Bird

Gypsyroselee JDX

Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX
llloura Gyp

Rozate Ruby Jewel RA

Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JD
Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN JD CCD
Squires River

MissHolly RN

Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD
VelvetRadnell

Alanglen Starlight Rose HTM.S FS.S
Cochagwyn Just Do It JD

Elzscot Stardust Wonder HSAs ET

English Springer Spaniel
Associate

Associate Gundogs
English Springer Spaniel
Lagotto Romagnolo
Poodle (Miniature)
Papillon

Papillon

Associate

Scottish Terrier
Associate

Scottish Terrier
Labrador Retriever
Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Belgian Shepherd (Tervueren)
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Finnish Lapphund
Associate

Finnish Lapphund
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
AR

Associate

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd

f::;: 7| 7a | 70| 70
500 300 700 500
409 3577 Q 1st
412 ba
413 ba
415 3678 NQ
416 s
310 ba
311 ba
321 ba
323 6413 Q 1st
201 ba
202 ba
203 5016 Q 1st
612 ba
615 3227 Q 1st
619 3686 Q 2nd
620 s
621 ba
501 ba
502 ba
503 ba
504 s
505 ba
506 ba
507 ba
515 ba
522 4667 NQ
523 306 NQ
52 ba
525 ba
541 ba
542 2745 Q 1st
543 ba
545 47.59 NQ
546 3332 Q 2nd
547 ba
548 ba
549 5401 NQ
550 3817 NQ
551 ba
552 ba
553 2647 NQ
554 ba
562 3839 NQ
563 ba
564 ba
565 ba
581 ba
582 3456 NQ
583 4024 NQ
584 3456 Q 3rd
585 4421 NQ
586 ba
567 ba
59 4343 Q ath
5101 ba
5102 453 NQ
5103 ba
5104 3645 NQ
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Frankston Dog Obedience Club

Helg CatNo Owner

ht

Dog

Breed

CatNo Time Q,N,D, Class Height

S,W Place Place

Ring - 2 Open Agility A Nikki Janetzki [i72|ien| 7
200
500 503  Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney RN Associate 503
507  Emily Irwin Guirmere Loki Border Collie e
517 Kate Scott Beladele Xireme Xcess ADX JOM SPD Border Collie 517 8521
519 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WillamTheBloody ET CDX ADM A Associate Sk
521  Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie 521
522  Elaine Rawiller Cooperrawiller JD Associate 522
534  Terri Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever 534 42.76
535  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG GH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX § Border Collie £
537  Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM JDO SPD HT RE Australian Shepherd 537
538  Deb Kelly-Sutton Guirmere Sota AD JD Border Collie £
539  Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate 539
543  Taylor Dearden KodeMonster JD, SD and SPD Associate 543 435
555  Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT Border Collie 555
557  Anne Warren Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SDX SPD Manchester Terrier &7
565 MrP D& Ms P Ward & Attard Gypsyroselee JDX Associate 565 40.99
573  Terri Rose Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM GD Australian Koolie T
575 MrP D &MsP Ward & Attard Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate 575 S0
580  Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Associate <D
582 Dorothy Mitchell lloura Gyp Border Collie 582
594 Alois & Martha Schnider Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX Border Collie kL
5106  Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie 5106 41.38
5112 G Ricardo Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE ADM JDM JDO SD Border Collie i
5113  Kate Dall Toolalla Choc Ripple AD JD Australian Koolie 5113
5114 Kris Fountain Glentress Jess ADM JDM JDO GD Border Collie S
5117  Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET Associate 5117
400 401 Lyn Payne, Jones, pajtl CH Elire Diamonds R Forever ADM JDM SD GD SPDM Poodle (Miniature) a01
405  Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD Poodle (Miniature) 405
406  Christine McDonald Kirrataz ADX JDX ET RN SPD Associate AL
407  Sharne Quinn Fyrefly Song ovth Skye ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDX Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri 407
410 Jennifer Alleyne Parity Buongiorno Bliss JD AD Lagotto Romagnolo L
411 Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JOM. RN SPD. Border Collie an
415 T Taylor Canicula Eclipse English Springer Spaniel a5
418 R Pajtl Elire Infinniti ADX JDM JDO SD GD Miniature poodle a8
300 309 Stephanie Hirst Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog R 1332
311 Anne Warren Graegill Mimi JD SD Papillon 3n
200 205 JKloeden Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD Associate 23
208  Carole Denehey Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD SD GD Papillon 208
210 JKloeden Yetholme Singing in the Rain ADX JDX Yorkshire Terrier A
600 601  Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate 601
602 Sue Gonell Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN Border Collie g0z
608  Leonie Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate 608
609 Leanne Johnson Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JD GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSA DW Border Collie [
610 KA Willis Baileyboy GCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate 610
611 Sally Haynes AG GH 600 Yarrowfell High Society CD ADM JOM ADO JDO2 GD SD ET Dalmatian G
621  Sarah Trembath Ch Graebelge Just Super JDX HTMA FSA ET Belgian Shepherd (Tervueren) 621
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Frankston Dog Obedience Club 14 May 2016

Helg Cat No Owner Dog Breed CatNo Time Q,N,D, Class Height
S,W Place Place
ht
Ring - 2 Excellent Agility A Nikki Janetzki[is2[ggogn| 62 | & | & [ s |58
200 300 400 500 600

400 408 HM Eaves T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn AD JDX SD SPD GD Welsh Springer Spaniel A S

410  Jennifer Alleyne Parity Buongiorno Bliss JD AD Lagotto Romagnolo 410 ba

411 Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie 27861 NQ
300 302 Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN FS.| JDX TD SPD AD SD Lowchen 2 6 Q 3rd

303  Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame AD JDM SPD Shetland Sheepdog 303 ba

305 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD SPD Pug 305 ba

306  Brian Bushell Dunsfold Swing Sister AD JDX Cavalier K/C Spaniel Ealc2:85 NG

307 Janet Fry Barnyard AD JDX SD SPD Associate 307 ba

315 DJ & C Cramer Shelbrae Suzie Sunflower CCD RN JDX AD Shetland Sheepdog RIRRCLS2ING

316  Dawn Glanville CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD AD Poodle (Miniature) 316 50.02 Q@ 2nd

318 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX SPD SD AD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Rl 27 @ el
600 603  Donna Merrilees TS Grand CH. T.CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JD SPDX PT ET Australian Koolie 603 ba

609  Leanne Johnson Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JD GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd DW Border Collie CE pa

610 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate 610 37.57 NQ

614  Rachael James Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S Border Collie G DQ

616  Camilla Sleeth Bluegrace Sea Calling JDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S Portuguese Water Dog 616 ba
500 509 Amanda Muroutt Ch Ellagant Paris Al Stars JDX RE PT AD Australian Shepherd Rl =22 NG

512 Simmon Hellebrand Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX Border Collie 512 3196 NQ

514 Helen Mclntosh Raffi AD JDX GD SPD CD RA ET Associate AL pa

526  Rachael James Etherial Wild At Heart JOX AD Border Collie 526 DQ

530  Rachael James Yeoville Sumthing Special JD AD Border Collie R IONG

538  Deb Kelly-Sution Guirmere Sota AD JD Border Collie 538 37.83 NQ

539 Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate £ pa

574  Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO Border Collie 574 ba

576 RF Atyeo Beladele Bring It On AD JD Border Collie e DQ

577 Janet Fry MoonShaddow RA AD JDX GD Associate 577 ba

578 G Ricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD AD Border Collie RS =ISaNG

579  Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD Border Collie 579 4682 NQ

588 Roger and Lynne Padfield Charley JD AD Associate <E3 pa

594  Alois & Martha Schnider Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX Border Collie 594 ba

505  Rachael James Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JOM GD Border Collie £ pa

597  Katie Bugeja Yeoville my signature move AD JDM Border Collie 507 49.57 NQ

5113 Kate Dall Toolalla Choc Ripple AD JD Australian Koolie I DQ

5116  Pauline Gardner Dallas Gardner AD JD Associate 5116 5357 NQ



Frankston Dog Obedience Club 14 May 2016

Helg Cat No Owner Dog Breed CatNo Time Q,N,D, Class Height
S,W Place Place
ht
Ring - 3 Excellent Jumping A Peter Buykx[i2|ioen 4 [ 1 |30 | s |3
200 300 400 500 600
300 310 Nola Williams Bonola Silver Blackpear! RA JD Poodle (Miniature) Sl DQ
316  Dawn Glanville CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD AD Poodle (Miniature) 316 ba
317 Sue Smith Neut Ch Jessicav Dancing With The Stars RN HTMS FS.N SPD SD JD  Cavalier King Charles Spaniel S DQ
321 Dianne Bell T. CH Waiwilta Mickey JD Papillon 321 3153 Q 1st
323 Tracey Beresford Daisy Associate S pa
200 205 J Kloeden Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD Associate 205 DQ
600 603  Donna Merrilees TS Grand CH. T.CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JD SPDX PT ET Australian Koolie I DQ
609  Leanne Johnson Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JD GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd DW Border Collie 609 w
610 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate Elg) 24:561 - NQ
615  Jenny Williams WoodydJay JD Associate 615 ba
618  Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetzki Jadziah Walking On Sunshine RN JD PT Australian Shepherd 618 ba
619  Joanne McComiskie Jacksprat JD Associate 619 ba
500 501  Rachael James Yeoville Triple Platinum JD Border Collie < pa
505 Deb Hart Callicoma Ardra JD Australian Kelpie 505 ba
506  Simmon Hellebrand Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves JD Border Collie 5 DQ
522  Elaine Rawiller Cooperrawiller JD Associate 522 ba
524  Tracey Weaver Elzscot Starburst JD HT Australian Shepherd e DQ
525  Ashleigh Ives Ellagant Greatest Hits HT JD Australian Shepherd 525 ba
539 Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate £ pa
543  Taylor Dearden KodeMonster JD, SD and SPD Associate 543 ba
548  Sergio Farrugia Banjo Banjovi Associate 548 ba
549  Claudia Sia Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD Finnish Lapphund 549 ba
551  Maxine Corry-Thomas JD Outlaw Yvie JD Border Collie 551 27.49 NQ
561 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie 561 RRGCTNNG
576 RF Atyeo Beladele Bring It On AD JD Border Collie g 3528 NQ
578 G Ricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD AD Border Collie 578 ba
579  Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD Border Collie ) DQ
584  Shaun Gentle Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JD Border Collie 584 ba
585  Marie Anne Woods Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN JD CCD Australian Shepherd &9 DQ
588  Roger and Lynne Padfield Charley JD AD Associate 588 ba
596  Carol Crowther Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD Welsh Springer Spaniel D DQ
5103 HM Eaves Cochagwyn Just Do It JD Welsh Springer Spaniel 5103 ba
5116 pQ

5116

Pauline Gardner

Dallas Gardner AD JD

Associate



Frankston Dog Obedience Club

CatNo Time Q,N,D, Class Height

S,W Place Place

Helg Cat No Owner Dog Breed
ht
Ring - 3 Masters Jumping A WALK 1 Peter Buykx |182|enm| *
200
400 402 Cathy James Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX JDO FS.S ET Associate 402 36.43
404 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX Border Collie o
405  Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD Poodle (Miniature) 405 27.51
406  Christine McDonald Kirrataz ADX JDX ET RN SPD Associate Rl 26:59
407  Sharne Quinn Fyrefly Song ovth Skye ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDX Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri 407
409  Sally Haynes Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw RRD JDM SD English Springer Spaniel L
411 Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie 411 3335
418 RPajt Elire Infinniti ADX JDM JDO SD GD Miniature poodie 2%
300 301 Carole Denehey Henderchip Dartagnan JOM ADM SDX SPD Poodle (Toy) 301 3249
302  Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN FS.I JDX TD SPD AD SD Lowchen S
303  Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame AD JDM SPD Shetland Sheepdog 303 35.72
304 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SP Shetland Sheepdog R 3.9
305 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD SPD Pug 305 47.43
306  Brian Bushell Dunsfold Swing Sister AD JDX Cavalier K/C Spaniel 306
308  Dawn Glanville AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD RAE ET  Poodle (Miniature) 308 38.11
309  Stephanie Hirst Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog <L R
313 Cameron Corry-Thomas Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX ADX JDM ADM Jack Russell 313 30412
314 Garol Buxton Britebay Witch Craft CD RE AD JDX SD DWDFN HTMN Cocker Spaniel e
315 DJ & C Cramer Shelbrae Suzie Sunflower CCD RN JDX AD Shetland Sheepdog 315
318 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX SPD SD AD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel S
324 Carole Denehey Finegold Hal On Paws JDM ADX SPD Poodle (Toy) 324 363
200 204 M.P.Jewell Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO8 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM SPDX Associate 6
209 M. P. Jewell Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD SD Associate 209 42.98
600 601 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate G i)
602  Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN Border Collie 602
604 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Trapper ADX JOM GD JDO Australian Koolie o 2124
605 Michael Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie 605 37.25
606 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM Labrador Retriever i) 32:45
608  Leonie Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate 608
613  Luke James Jaspre JDM ADX Associate 613 24.74
616  Camilla Sleeth Bluegrace Sea Calling JDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S Portuguese Water Dog 616
617 Jenny Williams Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2 Associate Si
621  Sarah Trembath Ch Graebelge Just Super JDX HTMA FSA ET Belgian Shepherd (Tervueren) 621

300 400 500
Q 19th  3rd
DQ

Q 6th 1st
Q 20th  4th
DQ
DQ
NQ

o

16th  2nd
Q 14th  2nd
DQ
Q 17th  3rd
NQ
NQ
DQ
Q 21st  5th
Q 12th  1st
NQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
Q 18th  4th
NQ
NQ
NQ
DQ
Q 11th  1st
NQ
NQ
DQ
NQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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Frankston Dog Obedience Club

Helg Cat No Owner Dog Breed CatNo Time Q,N,D, Class Height
S,W Place Place
ht
Ring - 3 Masters Jumping A WALK 2 Peter Buykx |182|feem| > | 2 [ | =
200 300 400 500
500 508  Maxine Corry-Thomas Shanow! Quiza Whizz Spice JD AD JDX ADX Border Collie e DQ
509  Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Paris Al Stars JDX RE PT AD Australian Shepherd 509 2067 Q  10th = 8th
510  Anne Dengate Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX Border Collie il DQ
511  Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GDX  Border Collie 511 2856 NQ
512 Simmon Hellebrand Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX Border Collie i DQ
513 Emily Irwin Rozate Vigilante Justice JDX AD PT Australian Shepherd 513 ba
514 Helen Mcintosh Raffi AD JDX GD SPD GD RA ET Associate B 221 O ROthEpEl
515 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX Border Collie 515 ba
516 J Lewis & L Lioyd Gwaerfeyn lvy ADX JDX GD Border Collie g 3379 NQ
517 Kate Scott Beladele Xireme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie 517 Q2GS RN
518  Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX  Labrador Retriever B 27-02 NQ
519  Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM A Associate 519 3032 NQ
520  Roger Cameron Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX Border Collie 520 2577 NQ
521  Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie 521 27.81 NQ
523  Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael Rochford Bordarita What About Me JDX GD SPD Border Collie ) DQ
526  Rachael James Etherial Wild At Heart JOX AD Border Collie 526 R202CRNG
527  Stephen Pearson Iceana Mercury Risen ADM JDM SPD ET Hungarian Vizsla i DQ
531 RF Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM S Border Colie 531 2567 NQ
532 K& KKisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDM GDX  Border Collie e DQ
533 Kaye Grant Isisfield Riverlea Rose JDX SPD Whippet 533 ba
534 Terri Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever B 2011 N
535  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX S Border Collie 535 ba
541 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JOM GD SD Associate Rl 511091 NG
542 Kris Fountain Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD Border Collie 542 2014 NQ
544  Mr G & Mrs J Milner AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM Border Collie = DQ
546  Carmel Green Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM Border Collie 546 ba
555  Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT Border Collie 45 DQ
556  Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd 556 2049 NQ
557  Anne Warren Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SDX SPD Manchester Terrier Bog 3168 Qi RisthEggitay
562  Kerry Spencer Adensley Daiquiri RA JDX ET Border Collie 562 ba
565 MrP D &Ms P Ward & Attard Gypsyroselee JDX Associate Bos| 272 Q9 ROty
566 MrG & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PTFS.SRN  Border Collie 566 DQ
567 K &K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD  Border Collie Bad 2401 QI ERistEpEE
568  Stephen Pearson Ag Ch 500 Fidelis In Hot Pursuit ADM JDM SDX GD SPDX Border Collie 568 3287 Q  15th [dith
571  RF Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD SD Border Collie il DQ
572 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JOM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet 572 2881 Q  &th | 7th
573  Terri Rose Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM GD Australian Koolie T DQ
574  Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO Border Collie 574 2273 NQ
575  MrP D &Ms P Ward & Attard Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate RIS E NG
580  Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Associate 580 2591 NQ
581 Rachael James Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX Border Collie Rl =S SRNG
591  Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd 591 3411 NQ
502  Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT Associate Baa 2782 QTR
593  Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie 593 2636 Q  3rd  3rd
594 Alois & Martha Schnider Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX Border Collie B 2533 @ Eendup
595 Rachael James Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JOM GD Border Collie 595(i27.5 G ECthEEEE
597  Katie Bugeja Yeoville my signature move AD JDM Border Collie 7 DQ
5105 K& K Kisielnicki AG GH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie 5105 DQ
5106 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie S DQ
5107 Amanda Robinson Ashamber Field of Dreams TD ADX JDX SPD GD SD RN Golden Retriever 5107 QOGSERNG
5111 RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie 5111 ba
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Frankston Dog Obedience Club

Helg CatNo Owner

ht

Dog

Breed

CatNo Time Q,N,D, Class Height

S,W Place Place

Ring - 3

Novice Jumping A

Peter Buykx

Course
Length

35

400

300

200
600

500

413
414
415
416
417
319
320
322
202
612
620
503
507
540
545
547
550
552
553
554
563
564
570
582
583
586
587
589
598
599
5101
5102
5104
5108
5109
5110
5118
5119
5120
5122
5123

Carol Buxton

ST O'Brien

T Taylor

Margaret Keil

Kylie Hall

Sandy Stockman
Sharryn Hutton

Donna Amey-Macdonald
Kimberlee Morrison

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson

Jane Rule

Susan Mahoney
Emily Irwin
Lorraine Pope
Sharon Patton
Tracy Benda
Anne Dengate
Yvonne Ross
Mulan Xu

J Lewis & L Lloyd
Stacey Murphy
Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen
Simmon Hellebrand
Dorothy Mitchell
Susan Mahoney
Wendy Gauntlett
T Stephens
Lorraine Pope

A Chesworth
Ross Carlson

Jan Radnell
Jannelle Carlile

Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke

Betty Ashton-Bell-Hexter
Jasmine Sandalis

Clare Terpstra

Amanda Murcutt

Jacey Singh

Rachael James

Laura Distefano

Celeste Acfield

Kenny CD RE DWDF.A HTM.A ET
KickNUpSparks:

Canicula Eclipse

CH. Aukero Limited Edition
Warrabala Mountain Spruce
Tisman Prettie Asapicture

Hartly Star Performer
Courdamour Midnight Archer
TEDDY BEAR BISCUIT

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .
Tehya Destinys Dreamer (Al) RN
Nala Mahoney RN

Guirmere Loki

DannyDoodle RE CD ET

Dymatan Blue Chilli HT

Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA
Adensley Popsicle Toes

Majella CCD RA

Bauers Po

Gadhar Impulse to Soar

Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.S ET
Glentress Skye Bird

Milangimbi Diamonds N Daisies
llloura Gyp

Rozate Ruby Jewel RA

Squires River

MissHolly RN

RobbieDoggie CD RE

Arajoel Rainbo Bandit

Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT
VelvetRadnell

Alanglen Starlight Rose HTM.S FS.S
Elzscot Stardust Wonder HSAs ET
Socks

poruse my lips r sealed Isis
Adensley Running Bear

Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD
Pippakelmut CD RAE

Yeoville Limited Edition
Kayladene Special Request
Asterby Astro Newnham

Associate Gundogs
Associate

English Springer Spaniel
Lagotto Romagnolo
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Toy)
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Associate
Australian Cattle Dog
Finnish Lapphund
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
AR

Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

413
414
415
416
a7
319
320
322
202
612
620
503
507
540
545
547
550
552
553
554
563
564
570
582
583
586
587
589
598
599
5101
5102
5104
5108
5109
5110
5118
5119
5120
5122
5123

200

16.36

20.97

22.74

16.7
27.58

17.79

28.41
19.66
16.65
22,92

17.36

300 700 500
DQ
DQ
DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
NQ
DQ

DQ
DQ
NQ
DQ
DQ
Q 1st

DQ
DQ
DQ
NQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

DQ

DQ

DQ
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Frankston Dog Obedience Club

CatNo Time Q,N,D, Class Height

S,W Place Place

Helg Cat No Owner Dog Breed
ht
Ring - 1 Masters Jumping B Sue Gonelli| [inen|
200
400 402 Cathy James Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX JDO FS.S ET Associate a2
403  Alois & Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDM GD SD SPDX Border Collie 403
404 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX Border Collie o
405 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD Poodle (Miniature) 405 40.92
406 Christine McDonald Kirrataz ADX JDX ET RN SPD Associate =21
407  Sharne Quinn Fyrefly Song ovth Skye ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDX Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri 407
41 Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie LU
418 R Pajtl Elire Infinniti ADX JDM JDO SD GD Miniature poodle a8
300 301 Carole Denehey Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADM SDX SPD Poodle (Toy) 301 43.84
302 Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN FS.1 JDX TD SPD AD SD Lowchen 302
303  Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame AD JDM SPD Shetland Sheepdog S
304 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SP Shetland Sheepdog 304 45.71
305 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD SPD Pug £
306  Brian Bushell Dunsfold Swing Sister AD JDX Cavalier K/C Spaniel 306 458
308  Dawn Glanville AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD RAE ET  Poodle (Miniature) R 5251
309  Stephanie Hirst Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog 309
313 Cameron Corry-Thomas Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX ADX JOM ADM Jack Russell R 3743
318  Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX SPD SD AD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 318 56.08
200 204 M.P.Jewell Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO8 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM SPDX Associate 237
208  Carole Denehey Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD SD GD Papillon 208 45.78
209 M.P.Jewell Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD SD Associate >
600 601  Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate 601
604  Kate Dall Tiukurpa Trapper ADX JDM GD JDO Australian Koolie S
605  Michael Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie 605
606 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM Labrador Retriever Bal 36:3
607 P.Brewer Allambie True Blue JDX ADX GD Australian Koolie 607 e
608  Leonie Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate B 3.2
613  Luke James Jaspre JDM ADX Associate 613 36.15
616 Canmilla Sleeth Bluegrace Sea Calling JDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S Portuguese Water Dog GG
617  Jenny Williams Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2 Associate 617
621 Sarah Trembath Ch Graebelge Just Super JDX HTMA FSA ET Belgian Shepherd (Tervueren) 2l
500 510  Anne Dengate Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX Border Collie 510
511 Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GDX  Border Collie B 2618
512  Simmon Hellebrand Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX Border Collie 512
513  Emily Irwin Rozate Vigilante Justice JDX AD PT Australian Shepherd i
514 Helen Mcintosh Raffi AD JDX GD SPD CD RA ET Associate 514
515 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX Border Collie 5
516  J Lewis & L Lloyd Gwaerfeyn lvy ADX JDX GD Border Collie 516
517  Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie 517
518 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX  Labrador Retriever 518 45.92
519 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM A Associate B 2057
520  Roger Cameron Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX Border Collie 520
521  Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie H
523  Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael Rochford Bordarita What About Me JDX GD SPD Border Collie 523
526  Rachael James Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD Border Collie <+
527  Stephen Pearson Iceana Mercury Risen ADM JDM SPD ET Hungarian Vizsla 527
528  Emi Hinago & Dean Crossthwaite Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX Border Collie 528

300 400 500
NQ

DQ
NQ
NQ
DQ

DQ

DQ
DQ
NQ
DQ
NQ
NQ
DQ

NQ
NQ
Q 10th  1st
NQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
DQ
DQ

DQ
NQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

NQ
NQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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Frankston Dog Obedience Club

Helg Cat No Owner Dog Breed CatNo Time Q,N,D, Class Height
S,W Place Place

ht
Ring - 1 Masters Jumping B Sue Gonelli| |G| 7 | % | @ | ©
500 531 RF Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM S Border Collie Ballis7:01Ql st e

532 K&K Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDM GDX ~ Border Collie 532 36.36 NQ

534 Terri Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever E2 DQ

535  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX S Border Collie 535 ba

536  Kate Dall AgCh Zulu Zip ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD Associate Bl 3475 Q@ R2ndiEEel

541 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JOM GD SD Associate 541 DQ

542  Kris Fountain Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD Border Collie e DQ

544 MrG &Mrs J Milner AG GH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM Border Collie 54a(130.28 QG EE

555  Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT Border Collie 45 DQ

556  Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd 556 ba

557  Anne Warren Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SDX SPD Manchester Terrier A6l N

558 F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD JDO Border Collie 558 ba

559  Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN JDO Australian Koolie el AT NG

560 Sarah Greenstreet AmazingGracie ADX JDX SPD RA Associate 560 ba

562  Kerry Spencer Adensley Daiquiri RA JDX ET Border Collie e DQ

565 MrP D & Ms P Ward & Attard Gypsyroselee JDX Associate 565 ba

566  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie e DQ

567 K &K Kisielnicki AG GH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JOM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD D Border Collie 567 DQ

568  Stephen Pearson Ag Ch 500 Fidelis In Hot Pursuit ADM JDM SDX GD SPDX Border Collie BRI =SNG

569  Emi Hinago & Dean Crossthwaite Seamist Kiara JDX Associate 569 ba

571 RFAtyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD SD Border Collie Bl 338 Q9 NistUEER

572 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JOM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet 572 4064 NQ

573  Terri Rose Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM GD Australian Koolie ] 2612 Q Al i

574  Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO Border Collie 574 ba

575  MrP D &Ms P Ward & Attard Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate s pa

580  Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Associate 580 ba

581  Rachael James Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX Border Collie < pa

591  Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd 591 506 NQ

502  Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT Associate s £a

593  Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie 593 3552 Q@  3rd | 3rd

594  Alois & Martha Schnider Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX Border Collie e DQ

595 Rachael James Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JOM GD Border Collie 595fis731 G [GIHNEEERY

5105 K &K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie Bl 21791 NQ

5106  Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie 5106 ba

5107 Amanda Robinson Ashamber Field of Dreams TD ADX JDX SPD GD SD RN Golden Retriever S °7:2 Na

5111 RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie 5111 3442 NQ

5115  Penny Roberts Izzie JOM ADM Associate Bllg 4441 No

5117  Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET Associate 5117 ba
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Frankston Dog Obedience Club

Helg Cat No Owner Dog Breed CatNo Time Q,N,D, Class Height
S,W Place Place
ht
Ring - 1 Masters Jumping C  WALK 1 Sue Gonelli| [Gongm| 5" | % [ % | % [
200 300 400 500 600

400 402 Cathy James Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX JDO FS.S ET Associate fag 378 @ EIhEEE

403  Alois & Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDM GD SD SPDX Border Collie 403 ©

404  Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX Border Collie 404 ba

405 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD Poodle (Miniature) 405 ba

406  Christine McDonald Kirrataz ADX JDX ET RN SPD Associate L DQ

407 Sharne Quinn Fyrefly Song ovth Skye ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDX Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri 407 ba

408 HM Eaves T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn AD JDX SD SPD GD Welsh Springer Spaniel A S

411 Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele Xireme Xtacy CCD. AD. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie a1 ba
300 302 Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN FS.1 JDX TD SPD AD SD Lowchen sl DQ

303  Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame AD JDM SPD Shetland Sheepdog 303 4433 NQ

304 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SP Shetland Sheepdog L pa

306  Brian Bushell Dunsfold Swing Sister AD JDX Cavalier K/C Spaniel 306 57.31 NQ

308  Dawn Glanville AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD RAE ET  Poodle (Miniature) fog 4889 QI RSthiNEEE

315 DJ & C Cramer Shelbrae Suzie Sunflower CCD RN JDX AD Shetland Sheepdog 315 s

318 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX SPD SD AD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Sl DQ

324 Carole Denehey Finegold Hal On Paws JDM ADX SPD Poodle (Toy) 324 4757 Q@  8th st
200 204 M.P. Jewell Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO8 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM SPDX Associate Qg 53 Na

206 Carole Denehey Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JDX ADX Papillon 206 5433 NQ

207 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDM GD Associate B e312Na

209 M. P. Jewell Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD SD Associate 209 5089 Q@  10th  dst
600 604 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Trapper ADX JOM GD JDO Australian Koolie ogl 41121 QI GRS

605 Michael Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie 605 378 Q@  4th | dst

606 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM Labrador Retriever 608 ba

607 P. Brewer Allambie True Blue JDX ADX GD Australian Koolie 607 DQ

608  Leonie Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate e GED

613  Luke James Jaspre JDM ADX Associate 613 3292 NQ

614  Rachael James Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S Border Collie Rl 3568 No

616  Camilla Sleeth Bluegrace Sea Calling JDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S Portuguese Water Dog 616 ba

617  Jenny Williams Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2 Associate Si 2a

621  Sarah Trembath Ch Graebelge Just Super JDX HTMA FSA ET Belgian Shepherd (Tervueren) 621 S
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Frankston Dog Obedience Club

Helg Cat No Owner Dog Breed CatNo Time Q,N,D, Class Height
S,W Place Place

ht
Ring - 1 Masters Jumping C  WALK 2 Sue Gonelli| [Gongm| 5" | % [ % | % [
500 508  Maxine Corry-Thomas Shanowl Quiza Whizz Spice JD AD JDX ADX Border Collie 508 S

509  Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX RE PT AD Australian Shepherd 509 ba

511  Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GDX Border Collie 51 ba

512 Simmon Hellebrand Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX Border Collie i DQ

513 Emily Irwin Rozate Vigilante Justice JDX AD PT Australian Shepherd 513 ba

514 Helen Mclntosh Raffi AD JDX GD SPD CD RA ET Associate Ik pa

515 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX Border Collie 515 SZSENQ

517  Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie Sy 9

518  Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX  Labrador Retriever 518 QUL7G NG

519 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.GH HTM.GH T.CH WiliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM A Associate Sk pa

520 Roger Cameron Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX Border Collie 520 ba

521 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie 521 ba

523 Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael Rochford Bordarita What About Me JDX GD SPD Border Collie 523 DQ

529 Ms NK Janetzki Jadziah Here Comes The Sun AD JDX Australian Shepherd <) pa

531  RF Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM S Border Collie 531 ba

532 K& KKisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDM GDX  Border Collie s Ee - U

533 Kaye Grant Isisfield Riverlea Rose JDX SPD Whippet 533 s

535  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX S Border Collie £ 2a

541 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JOM GD SD Associate 541041.04 G ECthEEEE

542  Kris Fountain Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD Border Collie e DQ

544 Mr G & Mrs J Milner AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM Border Collie 544 DQ

555  Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT Border Collie 45 DQ

556  Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd 556 ba

558 F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD JDO Border Collie <3 pa

559  Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN JDO Australian Koolie 558 QULIZEENQ

560 Sarah Greenstreet AmazingGracie ADX JDX SPD RA Associate 0 DQ

562 Kerry Spencer Adensley Daiquiri RA JDX ET Border Collie 562 ba

565 MrP D &Ms P Ward & Attard Gypsyroselee JDX Associate <L 2a

566 MrG & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PTFS.SRN  Border Collie 566[135.66  Q  E2ndRpucll

567 K& KKisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD  Border Collie e DQ

571 RF Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD SD Border Collie 5713218 QI [istigu

572 Kaye Grant Leisor Gome And Get It JOM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet i3 pa

574  Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO Border Collie 574 ba

575  MrP D &Ms P Ward & Attard Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate e pa

580  Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Associate 550 QSOS2NQ

591  Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd i pa

592 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT Associate 502 RSesalgNQ

593  Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie < DQ

594 Alois & Martha Schider Inaword Chio RE AD JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX Border Collie 594 DQ

505  Rachael James Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JOM GD Border Collie Rl o2l NG

597  Katie Bugeja Yeoville my signature move AD JDM Border Collie 597 gse2e Q 2 i

5105 K& K Kisielnicki AG GH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie S pa

5106  Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie 5106 DQ

5107 Amanda Robinson Ashamber Field of Dreams TD ADX JDX SPD GD SD RN Golden Retriever il DQ

5111 RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie 5111 3313 NQ
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Frankston Dog Obedience Club

Time Q,N,D, Class Height

S,W Place Place

Helg Cat No Owner Dog Breed Cat No
ht
Ring - 2 Excellent Agility B Roger Padfield [isoffocsl &
200
400 410 Jennifer Alleyne Parity Buongiorno Bliss JD AD Lagotto Romagnolo L
411 Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele Xireme Xtacy CCD. AD. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie 411 43.67
300 302 Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.| RN FS.| JDX TD SPD AD SD Lowchen it B
303  Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame AD JDM SPD Shetland Sheepdog 303
305 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD SPD Pug £
306  Brian Bushell Dunsfold Swing Sister AD JDX Cavalier K/C Spaniel 306 47.21
307  JanetFry Bamyard AD JDX SD SPD Associate R 1393
314  Carol Buxton Britebay Witch Craft CD RE AD JDX SD DWDFN HTMN Cocker Spaniel 314
315 DJ & C Cramer Shelbrae Suzie Sunflower CCD RN JDX AD Shetland Sheepdog Rl 53:01
316  Dawn Glanville CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD AD Poodle (Miniature) 316 57.14
318 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX SPD SD AD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Rl 13-
600 603  Donna Merrilees TS Grand CH. T.CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JD SPDX PT ET Australian Koolie 603
609 Leanne Johnson Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JD GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd DW Border Collie G2
610 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate 610 32.92
614  Rachael James Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S Border Collie G
616  Camilla Sleeth Bluegrace Sea Calling JDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S Portuguese Water Dog 616 46.22
500 509 Amanda Muroutt Ch Ellagant Paris Al Stars JDX RE PT AD Australian Shepherd B 2301
512 Simmon Hellebrand Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX Border Collie 512 33.99
526  Rachael James Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD Border Collie e
520 Ms NK Janetzki Jadziah Here Comes The Sun AD JDX Australian Shepherd 529 43.73
538  Deb Kelly-Sutton Guirmere Sota AD JD Border Collie £
539  Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate 539
574  Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO Border Collie Bl 2578
577  Janet Fry MoonShaddow RA AD JDX GD Associate 577
578 G Ricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD AD Border Collie i
579  Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD Border Collie 579
594 Alois & Martha Schnider Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX Border Collie R
595  Rachael James Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD Border Collie 595
597  Katie Bugeja Yeoville my signature move AD JDM Border Collie e 2758
5116  Pauline Gardner Dallas Gardner AD JD Associate 5116
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Frankston Dog Obedience Club

CatNo Time Q,N,D, Class Height
S,W Place Place

Helg Cat No Owner Dog Breed
ht
Ring - 2 Novice Agility B Roger Padfield [izs[ioen| &
200
400 409  Sally Haynes Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw RRD JDM SD English Springer Spaniel Rl >324
412 Ann Cleghorn Kasey CCD JD RAE SPD Associate a2
413  Carol Buxton Kenny CD RE DWDF.A HTM.A ET Associate Gundogs a3
415 T Taylor Canicula Eclipse English Springer Spaniel a5
300 310 Nola Wiliams Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD Poodie (Miniature) S
311 Anne Warren Graegill Mimi JD SD Papillon 3n
321 Dianne Bell T. CH Waiwilta Mickey JD Papillon L 2et
323  Tracey Beresford Daisy Associate 323
200 201 Dorothy Mitchell GR CH Argowan Gourden JD Scottish Terrier 20
202 Kimberlee Morrison TEDDY BEAR BISCUIT Associate 202
203 Dorothy Mitchell Hargert Wee Bridey JD Scottish Terrier i 6:18
600 612  Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson Alanglen Dunedain Ranger . Labrador Retriever 612
615 Jenny Williams WoodyJay JD Associate Bl 2727
618  MsK Nicholls & Ms N Janetzki Jadziah Walking On Sunshine RN JD PT Australian Shepherd 618 34.26
619 Joanne McComiskie Jacksprat JD Associate G
620 Jane Rule Tehya Destinys Dreamer (Al) RN Border Collie 620
621 Sarah Trembath Ch Graebelge Just Super JDX HTMA FSA ET Belgian Shepherd (Tervueren) 2
500 501 Rachael James Yeoville Triple Platinum JD Border Collie 501
502 Dorothy Mitchell Beladele Bootyliscious Babe JD Border Collie <L
503  Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney RN Associate 503 27.75
505 Deb Hart Callicoma Ardra JD Australian Kelpie 3
506  Simmon Hellebrand Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves JD Border Collie 506
507  Emily Irwin Guirmere Loki Border Collie 7
522  Elaine Rawiller Cooperrawiller JD Associate 522 44.13
523  Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael Rochford Bordarita What About Me JDX GD SPD Border Collie )
524  Tracey Weaver Elzscot Starburst JD HT Australian Shepherd 524
525  Ashleigh Ives Ellagant Greatest Hits HT JD Australian Shepherd 525 28.85
541 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JOM GD SD Associate 5418705
542 Kris Fountain Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD Border Collie e 2571
543  Taylor Dearden KodeMonster JD, SD and SPD Associate 543 29.17
545  Sharon Patton Dymatan Blue Chilli HT Australian Cattle Dog 545 49.89
546  Carmel Green Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM Border Collie 546 34.27
547  Tracy Benda Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA Finnish Lapphund 2551
548  Sergio Farrugia Banjo Banjovi Associate 548 26.44
549 Claudia Sia Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD Finnish Lapphund R 23
550  Anne Dengate Adensley Popsicle Toes Border Collie 550 36.41
552 Yvonne Ross Majella CCD RA Border Collie <t
553 Mulan Xu Bauers Po Border Collie 553 goze3
554  J Lewis & L Lloyd Gadhar Impulse to Soar Border Collie 554
562 Kerry Spencer Adensley Daiquiri RA JDX ET Border Collie 562 28.15
563  Stacey Murphy Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.S ET Border Collie 563
564  Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen Glentress Skye Bird Border Collie 564
565 MrP D &Ms P Ward & Attard Gypsyroselee JDX Associate <L
581 Rachael James Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX Border Collie 581 28.46
582 Dorothy Mitchell llloura Gyp Border Collie Sod
583  Susan Mahoney Rozate Ruby Jewel RA Australian Shepherd 583
584  Shaun Gentle Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JD Border Collie el 32:08
585  Marie Anne Woods Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN JD CCD Australian Shepherd 585 37.97
586  Wendy Gauntlett Squires River AR 586
587 T Stephens MissHolly RN Associate 587
596  Carol Crowther Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD Welsh Springer Spaniel el 26:29
5101 Jan Radnell VelvetRadnell Associate 51018309
5102 Jannelle Carlile Alanglen Starlight Rose HTM.S FS.S Labrador Retriever il
5103 HM Eaves Cochagwyn Just Do It JD Welsh Springer Spaniel 5103
5104  Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke Elzscot Stardust Wonder HSAs ET Australian Shepherd 5104
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Frankston Dog Obedience Club

CatNo Time Q,N,D, Class Height
S,W Place Place

Helg Cat No Owner Dog Breed
ht
Ring - 2 Open Jumping A Roger Padfield [1soff5esl o7
200
400 402 Cathy James Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX JDO FS.S ET Associate 402 30.96
403 Alois & Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JOM GD SD SPDX Border Collie HE)
404  Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX Border Collie 404 22.67
405 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JOM2 JDO SPDX GD Poodle (Miniature) Rl 2281
407 Sharne Quinn Fyrefly Song ovth Skye ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDX Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri 407 23.89
410 Jennifer Alleyne Parity Buongiorno Bliss JD AD Lagotto Romagnolo L
411 Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JOM. RN SPD. Border Collie an
414 ST OBrien KickNUpSparks: Associate a4
415 T Taylor Canicula Eclipse English Springer Spaniel a5
418 RPajtl Elire Infinniti ADX JOM JDO SD GD Miniature poodle R 2514
300 313  Cameron Corry-Thomas Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX ADX JDM ADM Jack Russell 313
200 208 Carole Denehey Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD SD GD Papillon A Ok
600 607  P.Brewer Allambie True Blue JDX ADX GD Australian Koolie 607
609 Leanne Johnson Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JD GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd DW Border Collie [
610 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate 610 25.77
611 Sally Haynes AG GH 600 Yarrowfell High Society CD ADM JOM ADO JDO2 GD SD ET Dalmatian G
613  Luke James Jaspre JDM ADX Associate 613 22.16
616 Canmilla Sleeth Bluegrace Sea Calling JDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S Portuguese Water Dog e
617  Jenny Williams Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2 Associate 617
618  Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetzki Jadziah Walking On Sunshine RN JD PT Australian Shepherd 618
619  Joanne McComiskie Jacksprat JD Associate 619
621  Sarah Trembath Ch Graebelge Just Super JDX HTMA FSA ET Belgian Shepherd (Tervueren) 2l
500 503  Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney RN Associate 503 22.63
510  Anne Dengate Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX Border Collie il
511  Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GDX  Border Collie 511 27.62
515 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX Border Collie 5
517 Kate Scott Beladele Xireme Xcess ADX JOM SPD Border Collie 517 g2ry
519 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM A Associate B 25:98
520  Roger Cameron Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX Border Collie 520 22.62
521  Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie e 238
522  Elaine Rawiller Cooperrawiller JD Associate 522
523  Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael Rochford Bordarita What About Me JDX GD SPD Border Collie )
528  Emi Hinago & Dean Crossthwaite Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX Border Collie 528
534 Terri Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever E2
541 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JOM GD SD Associate 5412689
543  Taylor Dearden KodeMonster JD, SD and SPD Associate 543 299
544 Mr G & Mrs J Milner AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM Border Collie 544
545  Sharon Patton Dymatan Blue Chilli HT Australian Cattle Dog =4
546  Carmel Green Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM Border Collie 546
551  Maxine Corry-Thomas JD Outlaw Yvie JD Border Collie i
555  Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT Border Collie 555
556  Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd 15 i
558  F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD JDO Border Collie 558
562  Kerry Spencer Adensley Daiquiri RA JDX ET Border Collie e
563  Stacey Murphy Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.S ET Border Collie 563
565 MrP D &Ms P Ward & Attard Gypsyroselee JDX Associate <L
566  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie 566
569 Emi Hinago & Dean Crossthwaite Seamist Kiara JDX Associate <L
572  Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JOM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet 572
573  Terri Rose Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM GD Australian Koolie T
574  Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO Border Collie 574
575  MrP D &Ms P Ward & Attard Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate R 2095
580  Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Associate 580 20.58
582 Dorothy Mitchell llloura Gyp Border Collie Sod
586  Wendy Gauntlett Squires River AR 586
587 T Stephens MissHolly AN Associate <L
591  Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd 591 30.54
596  Carol Crowther Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD Welsh Springer Spaniel D
5106 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie 5106
5112 G Ricardo Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE ADM JDM JDO SD Border Collie i
5113 Kate Dall Toolalla Choc Ripple AD JD Australian Koolie 5113 28.81
5114 Kris Fountain Glentress Jess ADM JDM JDO GD Border Collie Bl 22:38
5116  Pauline Gardner Dallas Gardner AD JD Associate 5116
5117  Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET Associate 5117
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Frankston Dog Obedience Club

CatNo Time Q,N,D, Class Height

S,W Place Place

Helg Cat No Owner Dog Breed
ht
Ring - 3 Novice Jumping B James Browne /s[5 8 26
200
400 413 Carol Buxton Kenny CD RE DWDF.A HTM.A ET Associate Gundogs 413 25.84
414 STOBrien KickNUpSparks Associate 1934
415 T Taylor Canicula Eclipse English Springer Spaniel a5
417 Kylie Hall Warrabala Mountain Spruce English Cocker Spaniel g 2203
300 319  Sandy Stockman Tisman Prettie Asapicture Shetland Sheepdog 319 25.34
320  Sharryn Hutton Hartly Star Performer Shetland Sheepdog <A
322  Donna Amey-Macdonald Courdamour Midnight Archer Poodle (Toy) 322
200 202  Kimberlee Morrison TEDDY BEAR BISCUIT Associate A g3
600 612  Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson Alanglen Dunedain Ranger . Labrador Retriever 612 201
620  Jane Rule Tehya Destinys Dreamer (Al) RN Border Collie Rl 22E
500 503  Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney RN Associate 503 17.35
504  Maria Thiry Guirmere Keen Border Collie 504
507  Emily Irwin Guirmere Loki Border Collie 507 14.78
540  Lorraine Pope DannyDoodle RE CD ET Associate =40
545  Sharon Patton Dymatan Blue Chilli HT Australian Cattle Dog 545 31.34
547  Tracy Benda Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA Finnish Lapphund o 264
550  Anne Dengate Adensley Popsicle Toes Border Collie 550 21.79
552 Yvonne Ross Majella CCD RA Border Collie SH
553 Mulan Xu Bauers Po Border Collie 553
554  J Lewis & L Lloyd Gadhar Impulse to Soar Border Collie 554 17.17
563  Stacey Murphy Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.S ET Border Collie 563 23.08
564  Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen Glentress Skye Bird Border Collie B 2541
570  Simmon Hellebrand Milangimbi Diamonds N Daisies Border 570
582 Dorothy Mitchell lloura Gyp Border Collie <
583  Susan Mahoney Rozate Ruby Jewel RA Australian Shepherd 583
586  Wendy Gauntlett Squires River AR 586 19.74
587 T Stephens MissHolly RN Associate 587
589 Lorraine Pope RobbieDoggie CD RE Associate <D
590  Ms NK Janetzki Jadziah Shine Bright Australian Shepherd 590
598 A Chesworth Arajoel Rainbo Bandit Border Collie <L
599  Ross Carlson Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT Australian Shepherd 599 18.06
5100 Thyre Watt Shyla Associate Bay 2149
5101 Jan Radnell VelvetRadnell Associate b
5102 Jannelle Carlile Alanglen Starlight Rose HTM.S FS.S Labrador Retriever B 20-14
5104  Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke Elzscot Stardust Wonder HSAs ET Australian Shepherd 5104 24.76
5109 Jasmine Sandalis poruse my lips r sealed Isis Australian Shepherd S
5110 Clare Terpstra Adensley Running Bear Border Collie 5110
5118  Amanda Murcutt Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD Australian Shepherd .
5119 Jacey Singh Pippakelmut CD RAE Associate 5119
5120  Rachael James Yeoville Limited Edition Border Collie S
5122 Laura Distefano Kayladene Special Request Border Collie 5122
5123 Celeste Acfield Asterby Astro Newnham Border Collie 5123 18.03
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Frankston Dog Obedience Club

Heig Mo Owner Dog Breed CatNo Time O, ., [Ciss SR
3 ace Place
ht
Ring - 3 Excellent Jumping B James Browne|us|ggunl < | @ | @ | @
200 300 200 500
300 310  Nola Williams Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD Poodle (Miniature) 310 DQ
311 Anne Warren Graegill Mimi JD SD Papillon 311 s
316 Dawn Glanville CH Jenuin Royal Affair GCD RN JD AD Poodle (Miniature) 316 ST IN0 2nd
317  Sue Smith Neut Ch Jessicav Dancing With The Stars RN HTMS FS.N SPD SD JD  Cavalier King Charles Spaniel g 5307 Ne
321  Dianne Bell T. CH Waiwilta Mickey JD Papillon bl 20
323  Tracey Beresford Daisy PemmEie 323 34.64 Q 1st
200 205 JKioeden Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD Associate 205 RO .CTRING
600 603  Donna Merrilees TS Grand CH. T.CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JD SPDX PT ET Australian Koolie s 2Q
609  Leanne Johnson Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JD GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd DW Border Collie 609 DQ
610 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate 2272
618  Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetzki Jadziah Walking On Sunshine RN JD PT Australian Shepherd 615272 @ sl
619 Joanne McComiskie Jacksprat JD Associate i gl Ul
500 505 Deb Hart Callicoma Ardra JD Australian Kelpie 505 [o]e}
506  Simmon Hellebrand Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves JD Border Collie s el e
522  Elaine Rawiller Cooperrawiller JO Associate 522 8 SENG
524  Tracey Weaver Elzscot Starburst JD HT Australian Shepherd ke 20
525  Ashleigh Ives Ellagant Greatest Hits HT JD Australian Shepherd 525 20
538  Deb Kelly-Sutton Guirmere Sota AD JD Border Collie 3 ba
539  Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate 539 2953 Q 5th
543  Taylor Dearden KodeMonster JD, SD and SPD Associate . 2" @ et
548  Sergio Farrugia Banjo Banjovi Associate 548 28.15 Q 2nd
549  Claudia Sia Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD Finnish Lapphund 549 3624 NQ
561 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie 561 R2ESS NG
576  RF Atyeo Beladele Bring It On AD JD Border Collie = SO =t
578 G Ricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD AD Border Collie 578 2Rl Q 3rd
579  Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD Border Collie 579 ba
584 Shaun Gentle Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JD Border Collie 584 2a
585  Marie Anne Woods Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN JD CCD Australian Shepherd 5 20
596  Carol Crowther Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD Welsh Springer Spaniel 596 ISLSCRNG
5103 HM Eaves Cochagwyn Just Do It JD Welsh Springer Spaniel B 112 Mo
5116  Pauline Gardner Dallas Gardner AD JD Associate 5116 (STIGERNG
5121  Helen Weedon Skypeweedon CD RAE TDX JD ET Associate S ba
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Frankston Dog Obedience Club

CatNo Time Q,N,D, Class Height

S,W Place Place

Helg Cat No Owner Dog Breed
ht
Ring - 3 Novice Jumping C James Browne|i20[gg el
200
400 413  Carol Buxton Kenny CD RE DWDF.A HTM.A ET Associate Gundogs a3
414 STOBrien KickNUpSparks Associate 211
417 Kylie Hall Warrabala Mountain Spruce English Cocker Spaniel a7 28.03
300 319  Sandy Stockman Tisman Prettie Asapicture Shetland Sheepdog 319 321
320  Sharryn Hutton Hartly Star Performer Shetland Sheepdog 320
322 Donna Amey-Macdonald Courdamour Midnight Archer Poodle (Toy) 322
200 202 Kimberlee Morrison TEDDY BEAR BISCUIT Associate 202
600 612  Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson Alanglen Dunedain Ranger . Labrador Retriever 251
620 Jane Rule Tehya Destinys Dreamer (Al) RN Border Collie 620
500 503  Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney RN Associate o 2545
504  Maria Thiry Guirmere Keen Border Collie 504
507  Emily Irwin Guirmere Loki Border Collie Bog 1623
540  Lorraine Pope DannyDoodle RE CD ET Associate 540
545  Sharon Patton Dymatan Blue Chilli HT Australian Cattle Dog 545 29.94
547  Tracy Benda Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA Finnish Lapphund 547
550  Anne Dengate Adensley Popsicle Toes Border Collie 228
552 Yvonne Ross Majella CCD RA Border Collie 552
553  Mulan Xu Bauers Po Border Collie 1062
554 JLewis &L Lioyd Gadhar Impulse to Soar Border Collie 554
563  Stacey Murphy Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.S ET Border Collie 563 24.14
564  Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen Glentress Skye Bird Border Collie 564
570  Simmon Hellebrand Milangimbi Diamonds N Daisies Border 2511
582 Dorothy Mitchell lloura Gyp Border Collie 582
583 Susan Mahoney Rozate Ruby Jewel RA Australian Shepherd <8
586  Wendy Gauntlett Squires River AR 586
587 T Stephens MissHolly RN Associate 204
589  Lorraine Pope RobbieDoggie CD RE Associate 589 246
590  Ms NK Janetzki Jadziah Shine Bright Australian Shepherd 2024
598 A Chesworth Arajoel Rainbo Bandit Border Collie 598
599  Ross Carlson Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT Australian Shepherd R 22:18
5100 Thyre Watt Shyla Associate 5100
5101  Jan Radnell VelvetRadnell Associate B 2411
5102 Jannelle Carlile Alanglen Starlight Rose HTM.S FS.S Labrador Retriever 5102
5104  Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke Elzscot Stardust Wonder HSAs ET Australian Shepherd 5104 21.8
5109 Jasmine Sandalis poruse my lips r sealed Isis Australian Shepherd 5108
5110 Clare Terpstra Adensley Running Bear Border Collie Y
5118 Amanda Murcutt Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD Australian Shepherd 5118 26.08
5119  Jacey Singh Pippakelmut CD RAE Associate 5119
5120 Rachael James Yeoville Limited Edition Border Collie 5120
5122 Laura Distefano Kayladene Special Request Border Collie S
5123  Celeste Acfield Asterby Astro Newnham Border Collie 5123 24.35
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Frankston Dog Obedience Club

CatNo Time Q,N,D, Class Height

S,W Place Place

Helg Cat No Owner Dog Breed
ht
Ring - 3 Excellent Jumping C James Browne| [iongn
200
400 412 Ann Cleghorn Kasey CCD JD RAE SPD Associate a8
300 310  Nola Williams Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD Poodle (Miniature) 310
316  Dawn Glanville CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD AD Poodle (Miniature) 316
317  Sue Smith Neut Ch Jessicav Dancing With The Stars RN HTMS FS.N SPD SD JD  Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 317 817
321  Dianne Bell T. CH Waiwilta Mickey JD Papillon 321 383
323  Tracey Beresford Daisy Associate 323 38.47
200 205 JKloeden Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD Associate AL
600 609  Leanne Johnson Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JD GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd DW Border Collie 609
610 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD SD Associate i) 2547
615  Jenny Williams WoodydJay JD Associate 615
618  Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetzki Jadziah Walking On Sunshine RN JD PT Australian Shepherd 618
619  Joanne McComiskie Jacksprat JD Associate 619 26.47
500 501  Rachael James Yeoville Triple Platinum JD Border Collie <
505 Deb Hart Callicoma Ardra JD Australian Kelpie 505
506  Simmon Hellebrand Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves JD Border Collie g 3645
522  Elaine Rawiller Cooperrawiller JD Associate 522
524  Tracey Weaver Elzscot Starburst JD HT Australian Shepherd 524 23.77
525  Ashleigh Ives Ellagant Greatest Hits HT JD Australian Shepherd 525 34.05
530  Rachael James Yeoville Sumthing Special JD AD Border Collie R 25:92
539  Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate 539 37.79
543  Taylor Dearden KodeMonster JD, SD and SPD Associate 543 31.91
548  Sergio Farrugia Banjo Banjovi Associate 548 25.04
549  Claudia Sia Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD Finnish Lapphund 4
551  Maxine Corry-Thomas JD Outlaw Yvie JD Border Collie 551
561 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie ol 30:8
576 R F Atyeo Beladele Bring It On AD JD Border Collie 576 25.33
578 G Ricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD AD Border Collie R 27:%
579  Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD Border Collie 579
584  Shaun Gentle Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JD Border Collie S
585  Marie Anne Woods Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN JD CCD Australian Shepherd 585
596  Carol Crowther Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD Welsh Springer Spaniel 3387
5103 HM Eaves Cochagwyn Just Do It JD Welsh Springer Spaniel 5103
5121 Helen Weedon Skypeweedon CD RAE TDX JD ET Associate S
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